FLEXIBLE FAN SOLUTIONS
SHADED POLE Q MOTORS:
SPQ SERIES
Multi-Mount in popular sizes 5 to 34w.
Specifications
•	Multi-Mount - front/back/top/bottom M4
mounts, 14 points
•	Rated at 30,000 hours continuous running,
S1 rated
•	Power lead 1 meter, 3 core
•	Mounting nuts, washers & screws provided
•	Protection IP42
•	Operating temperature -30o to +50oC
•	Insulation class B
•	CE, VDE, UL, CCC approved
Part No Output Watts (W) Power Input
W (Rated)
Current
(Amps) Speed (rpm) Air Flow
(m3/hr)
Fan Blade
(mm)
Rated Supply
(VSC/Hz)
Weight
(Kg)
SPQ-5-13-18/26 5 29 0.20 1300 455 ⌀200 220-240/50 0.80
SPQ-10-20-18/26 10 36 0.25 1300 650 ⌀230 220-240/50 1.10
SPQ-16-25-18/26 16 60 0.45 1300 760 ⌀230 220-240/50 1.40
SPQ-25-40-18/26 25 165 0.70 1300 1030 ⌀230 220-240/50 1.80
SPQ-34-45-18/26 34 110 0.85 1300 1210 ⌀230 220-240/50 2.00
Part No Output
Watts (W)
A
MM
B
MM
C
MM
D
MM
E
MM
SPQ-5-13-18/26 5 13 15 46 82 45
SPQ-10-20-18/26 10 19 15 46 88 51
SPQ-16-25-18/26 16 25 14 45 94 56
SPQ-25-40-18/26 25 40 18 49 113 75
SPQ-34-45-18/26 34 45 22 53 122 84
Dimensions